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I. CALL TO ORDER (Chair Reames) 
  

II. EXECUTIVE SESSION (Chair Reames) – ACTION ITEM 
 
PURSUANT TO IDAHO CODE § 74-206(1) CONVENE IN EXECUTIVE 
 SESSION:  
(d)  To consider records that are exempt from disclosure as provided in chapter 1, 
title 74, Idaho Code; and (f) To communicate with legal counsel for the public 
agency to discuss the legal ramifications of and legal options for pending litigation, 
or controversies not yet being litigated but imminently likely to be litigated.   
 

III. ADJOURNMENT 

 

 

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Flegislature.idaho.gov%2Fstatutesrules%2Fidstat%2FTitle74%2FT74CH1&data=05%7C02%7Crandimcdermott%40cwi.edu%7C160a1a15e786494604bc08de10b9b450%7C013b1fb57ef14acab4944c331ab11816%7C0%7C0%7C638966586949489397%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=JOaz8WD4Be%2BqRi5e0%2FBNkJAXed06ljeex1Y1afLKv08%3D&reserved=0
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Flegislature.idaho.gov%2Fstatutesrules%2Fidstat%2FTitle74%2FT74CH1&data=05%7C02%7Crandimcdermott%40cwi.edu%7C160a1a15e786494604bc08de10b9b450%7C013b1fb57ef14acab4944c331ab11816%7C0%7C0%7C638966586949489397%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=JOaz8WD4Be%2BqRi5e0%2FBNkJAXed06ljeex1Y1afLKv08%3D&reserved=0

